
Bus Route 1: South – Pan Ark, Twin Lakes, Beaver Lakes, Lake Fork 

 

 

 

          Route #:  1 

          Driver:  Cindy Stepisnik 

          Route:  Regular 

A.M. Route         Route Hrs AM: 2.25 hrs  

 

Depart Bus Barn      6:30  (*Denotes Stop if student there) 

County Road 10  (South)     7:04 

759 Hwy. 82       7:08 

                               

 

Bridge’s  (Balltown)      7:09 

 

Pan Ark Lodge       7:15 

 

Shore Pretty Drive (North County Road 10)   7:19 

 

Beaver Lake Estates *      7:21  

Valley Road       7:26 

  

Lake Fork M.H.P. 

 1 stop 2 Mail Boxes (only)    7:30 

  

 

High School       7:42 

Intermediate       7:45 

8th& Dexter       7:50 

West Park       7:58 

 

Return to Bus Barn      8:07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



          Route Hrs. PM :   2.0 hrs 

 

 
 

P.M. Route 1        Wednesday P.M. Route 1 

 

Depart Bus Garage    3:10   Depart Bus Barn  12:10  

 

West Park     3:25   West Park   12:30 

 

8th & Dexter     3:30   8th & Dexter   12:35 

 

High School     3:35   Intermediate   12:45 

Intermediate     3:40   High School   12:50 

  

 

Saturday (Drop Off)    3:48   Saturday (drop off)  12:58 

 

Lake Fork M.H.P.       Lake Fork M.H.P 

 1 Stop @ Mail Boxes (only)  4:00      Main Entrance  1:00  

                          Mail Boxes   1:03 

Valley Road (Student’s Crossing Highway) 4:10   Valley Road   1:12 

 

Beaver Lake Estates *    4:20   Beaver Lakes   1:20 

 

Pan Ark Lodge     4:25   Pan Ark Lodge   1:25 

 

Bridges (Ball town)-Win Mar Cabins  4:30   Bridge (Win Mar Cabins)   1:30 

 

Return to Bus Barn    5:00   Pitts (Head start )   2:00 

 

         Return to bus barn  3:15 

          

 


